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Men / 10 / 15-16 yrs
Session: 3

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Jonah Soltz1017
Metropolitan

12.300 12.200 12.60012.700 10.30012.300 72.400
2 1 1 1 1 2 1 

1 

Eli Deehr1014
Metropolitan

12.600 11.000 12.40011.200 10.90010.600 68.700
1 2 3 2 6 1 2 

2 

Jacob Elkins1005
CEG

11.900 10.300 10.50011.700 9.30010.900 64.600
3 4 2 6 4 7 3 

3 

Matthew Saenz1025
black hills

11.400 9.500 10.40010.200 9.90011.100 62.500
4 8 9 7 3 4 4 

4 

Aidan Finnegan1019
Mt. Baker Gymnastics

10.400 10.500 11.00010.700 9.6008.900 61.100
6 3 6 5 10 6 5 

5 

Jack Miller1009
CEG

10.000 10.290 11.10010.900 9.8008.100 60.190
7 5 5 4 11 5 6 

6 

Val Koklic1099
AGA

9.800 7.800 9.80010.500 9.10010.700 57.700
9 12 8 8 5 8 7 

7 

Josiah Abram1000
AGA

11.300 9.900 11.7000.000 8.6009.600 51.100
5 6 11T 3 9 9 8 

8 

Judah Hirschman1006
CEG

9.900 8.000 1.00010.600 7.50010.100 47.100
8 11 7 9T 7 10 9 

9 

Benny Boo Hayward1021
black hills

1.000 9.300 1.00011.100 10.00011.300 43.700
11 9 4 9T 2 3 10 

10 

Charles Cady1004
CEG

5.500 9.600 1.0003.700 1.00010.000 30.800
10 7 10 9T 8 11 11 

11 

Brennan Voss1001
AGA

0.000 8.400 0.0000.000 0.0000.000 8.400
12T 10 11T 10T 12T 12T 12 

12 

Sebastian Kane1016
Metropolitan

0.000 0.000 0.0000.000 0.0000.000 0.000
12* 13* 11* 10* 12* 12* 13*

13*

Joshua Lutz1007
CEG

0.000 0.000 0.0000.000 0.0000.000 0.000
12* 13* 11* 10* 12* 12* 13*

13*

ProScore v5.7.0 - Copy right 1993-2019 Auburn Electronics Group - Licensed to: Metropolitan Gymnastics


